
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)= 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on Mav 18.2005 a copy of the Order of 

the Illinois Commerce Commission dated Mav 17. 2005 in Docket No. 04-0476 (Illinois Power 

Comoanv) was served electronically to the following parties: 

parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18th 
day of A.D. 2005. 

LAURA H. YOUNG 
NOTARY puauc STUE ‘ji ibJNOIS 
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Thomas M. Byrne, Edward C. Fitzhenry 
  & Steven R. Sullivan 
Ameren Services Company  
& Illinois Power Company 
1901 Chouteau Ave.  
P.O. Box 66149 (MC1310)  
St. Louis, MO 63166-6149  * 
mailto:tbyrne@ameren.com 
mailto:efitzhenry@ameren.com 
mailto:srsullivan@ameren.com 
 
Owen E. MacBride & Samantha C. Norris 
Attys. for Illinois Power Company 
Schiff Hardin & Waite 
6600 Sears Tower 
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:omacbride@schiffhardin.com 
mailto:snorris@schiffhardin.com 
 
Janis Freetly 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:jfreetly@icc.state.il.us 
 
Janis VonQualen 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL  62701  * 
mailto:jvonqual@icc.state.il.us 
 
Carmen Fosco 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL  60601-3104  * 
mailto:cfosco@icc.state.il.us 
 
Eric Robertson, Randall Robertson,  
  & Ryan Robertson 
Attys. for IIEC 
Lueders, Robertson & Konzen 
1939 Delmar Ave., PO Box 735 
Granite City, IL  62040  * 
mailto:erobertson@lrklaw.com 
mailto:rrobertson@lrklaw.com 
mailto:ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Stephen J. Moore 
Atty. for Business Energy Alliance  
  and Resources, L.L.C. 
Rowland & Moore LLP 
200 W. Superior St., Ste. 400 
Chicago, IL  60610  * 
mailto:steve@telecomreg.com 
 
Mark G. Kaminski & Janice A. Dale 
Assistant Attorney General  
Public Utilities Bureau  
Attorney General's Office  
100 W. Randolph, 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mkaminski@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
 
Robert Kelter & Chris Thomas 
Citizens Utility Board  
208 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 1760  
Chicago, IL 60604  * 
mailto:robertkelter@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Richard C. Balough 
Atty. for Citizens Utility Board 
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 956 
Chicago, IL  60604  * 
mailto:rbalough@balough.com 
 
David I. Fein & Katie Papadimitriu 
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. 
550 W. Washington Blvd., Ste. 300 
Chicago, IL  60661  * 
mailto:david.fein@constellation.com 
mailto:katie.papadimitriu@constellation.com 
 
Ralph E. Dennis 
Director – Regulatory Affairs 
Constellation NewEnergy –  
Gas Division, LLC 
9960 Corporate Campus Dr., Ste. 2000 
Louisville, KY  40223  * 
mailto:rdennis@knowledgeinenergy.com 
 
Jackie K. Voiles 
Illinois Power Company 
607 E. Adams St. 
Springfield, IL 62739   * 
mailto:jvoiles@ameren.com  
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Shig W. Yasunaga 
Regulatory Counsel  
Legal & Regulatory Affairs  
Illinois Power Company  
500 S. 27th St.  
Decatur, IL 62521  * 
mailto:shig_yasunaga@illinoispower.com 
 
Joseph L. Lakshmanan 
Managing Director  
Regulatory Affiars  
Dynegy Inc.  
2828 N. Monroe  
Decatur, IL 62526  * 
mailto:joseph.l.lakshmanan@dynegy.com 


